swiss aquatics @
artistic swimming

Championnats Vaudois 2025

SWISS AQUATICS

ARTISTIC SWIMMING / Prilly, Vaudoise Arena

DETAILED SCORES ACROBATICS FINAL - ALL CATEGORIES

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Elodie Hernandez & Lara Troyon

swiss aquatics o
artistic swimming

Elements Artistic Impression Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers
Judge 1: Cremonini Denise Judge 1: Orejuela Diana DTC 1: Merot Eva
Judge 2: De Paoli Fabrizio Judge 2: Chabloz Céline DTC 2: Colli Christelle
Judge 3: Pilet Emilie Judge 3: Cueni Lara DTC 3: Garcia Estelle
Judge 4: Stanimirovic Vesna Judge 4: Léderrey Stéphane STC 1: Raguz Fabienne
Judge 5: Average Judge Judge 5: Average Judge STC 2: Uchanski Vanessa
STC 3: Ducoloné Vanessa-Nadége
Judges Calculation
Rank NoC Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 50| Score Free Total | [e | Points
(incl) | Behind
1 Morges Natation BORNAY Luna (1,2) Chor 8,00 8,00 850 825 825 81,6500 159,1550 1,20
(StNo:1) CHENAUX Malya (1,0) Perf 7,75 7,50 8,50 8,00 8,00
CUENI Anna (1,2) Tran 7,75 7,75 8,25 8,00 8,00
GRUBER Célia 3,275 (A-0,6) #1 7,75 7,75 8,50 8,00 8,00 77,5050
HEIZMANN Lana 2,425 (A-0,6) #2 9,50 8,25 9,50 8,25 9,00
PISCITELLO Zélie 1,775 (A-0,6) #3 8,75 8,00 8,75 7,25 8,25 Number of swimmers: 0,00
PONSAR Alice 2,525 (A-0,6) #4 9,75 825 9,25 8,75 9,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,00
REGARD Chloé 3,050 (A-0,6) #5 8,75 7,50 8,75 7,50 8,25 Element score penalty: 0,00
REUBI Célya 2,650 (A-0,6) #6 8,00 8,00 8,00 825 8,00 Total score penalty: 0,00
SCHUPBACH Babou 0,000 #7 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Time penalty: 0,00
(Reserve: BATTILANA Jacinthe) Synchro penalty: 1,20
(Reserve: CONTARDO Ivan@jot DD=15,700 / No reduction) (Small=12,00 Obvious=0,00 Major=0)
2 Montreux Natation TSIBERKINA Eva (1,2) Chor 6,75 7,75 7,00 7,00 7,25 69,8000 101,5606 0,80 57,59445
(StNo:3) RAGUZ Lara (1,0) Perf 6,25 6,75 6,50 7,00 6,75
RAGUZ Eva (1,2) Tran 6,75 7,00 6,75 6,50 6,75
BARBONI Alessia 1,637 (A-0,6) #1 9,00 850 875 7,50 8,50 31,7606
BEDU Manon 1,650 (A-0,6) #2 7,25 8,75 7,25 7,00 7,50
PORTIER-MARET Noemi 2,275 (A-0,6) #3 7,00 7,75 7,25 6,75 7,25 Number of swimmers: 0,00
ROBERT-NICOUD Alice 1,750 (A-0,6) #4 6,75 6,75 7,00 6,75 6,75 Artistic score penalty: 0,00
UCHANSKI Sophia 0,000 #5 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Element score penalty: 0,00
SOFIA Oona 0,000 #6 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Total score penalty: 0,00
RAGUZ Nora 0,000 #7 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Time penalty: 0,00
(Reserve: MAHMOUD Aliaa) Synchro penalty: 0,80
(Tot DD=7,312 / No reduction) (Small=8,00 Obvious=0,00 Major=0)
3 Pully Natation ALVAREZ Adélie (1,2) Chor 6,75 7,50 6,75 6,00 6,75 65,0000 89,8704 9,53 69,28458
(StNo:4) PALASCIANO Chiara (1,0) Perf 6,00 6,25 6,50 6,00 6,25
MOSCU Noémie (1,2) Tran 6,50 6,00 6,25 5,75 6,25
ALBUQUERQUE Maria Miguel (B) 0,500 (A-0,6) #1 6,00 675 6,00 6,50 6,25 32,8704
PRODUIT Neela 2,500 (A-0,6) #2 8,75 6,50 8,50 6,50 7,50
BLATTER Adrienne 2,388 (A-0,6) #3 7,25 6,75 7,00 6,25 6,75 Number of swimmers: 0,00
KARALIOPOULOU Ariana (B) 0,500 (A-0,6) #4 5,25 6,25 7,00 6,00 6,25 Artistic score penalty: 0,00
DE LOS RIOS Matilde (B) 0,500 (A-0,6) #5 4,00 525 4,50 5,50 4,75 Element score penalty: 0,00
KIRSCHMANN Isya 2,100 (A-0,6) #6 6,25 6,25 6,75 6,75 6,50 Total score penalty: 0,00
BRIDEL Nora 0,000 #7 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Time penalty: 8,00
(Reserve: BLATTER Alix) Synchro penalty: 1,53
(Origin DD 12,013, reduced to 8,488) (Small=15,33 Obvious=0,00 Major=0)
13.12.2025

19:15

Chief Recorder:Sandrine Michel
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4 Morges Natation
(StNo:2)

13.12.2025
19:15

AVRIL Inés
CLEMENCEAU Lea
DUCOLONE Zoé-Félicia
KHARLAMOVA Elisa
LORENT Cléa

LUISIER Alice

MORIN Alexia
NEUVEGLISE Lucile
PLANOUDIS Elisa
STANIMIROVIC Lidia
(Reserve: JONES Ella)

(B)

(B)

(B)
(B)

0,500
1,575
0,500
1,800
0,500
0,500
0,000

(1,2) Chor

(1,0)

Perf

(1,2) Tran

(A-0,6)
(A-0,6)
(A-0,6)
(A-0,6)
(A-0,6)
(A-0,6)

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

(Reserve: PAPON NEPOT@rdargud)1,400, reduced to 5,375)

7,00
6,75
6,75
7,25
6,50
6,75
8,25
7,75
5,00
0,00

Chief Recorder:Sandrine Michel

6,75
6,25
6,00
7,75
7,00
6,75
6,25
7,00
4,75
0,00

7,25
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,00
5,25
6,50
6,25
3,00
0,00

7,00
6,50
6,50
6,75
6,75
6,50
6,75
6,25
4,50
0,00

7,00
6,50
6,50
7,00
6,50
6,25
7,00
6,75
4,25
0,00

68,1000 87,2446

19,1446

Number of swimmers:
Artistic score penalty:
Element score penalty:
Total score penalty:
Time penalty:

Synchro penalty:
(Small=17,67 Obvious=0,00 Major=0)

1,77 71,91042

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,77

0,00
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